

2003 Street and Sidewalk Programs
City of Willowick
Bid Opening Date: May 23, 2003
Bid Tabulation Summary
Contract B - Sidewalks
Project No. 0301504

LIST OF ALL ITEMS

NOTE: Bidders Informal unit price or item total appear if different than bid tab calculated price.

<u>Bidders</u>	<u>Labor</u>	<u>Material</u>	<u>Calculated Unit Price</u>	<u>Bidder's Informal Unit Price</u>	<u>Calculated Line Item Total</u>	<u>Bidder's Informal Line Item Total</u>
1. 15,000.00 SQ FT OF (608) 4 INCH CONCRETE WALK OR CURB RAMP, INCLUDING REMOVAL & DISPOSAL, AS PER PLAN						
Velotta Paving Co.	\$2.00	\$2.50	\$4.50		\$67,500.00	
T.C. Construction Co., Inc.	\$3.00	\$2.50	\$5.50		\$82,500.00	
Alba Contractors, Inc.	\$4.25	\$2.00	\$6.25		\$93,750.00	
2. 4,000.00 SQ FT OF (608) 6 INCH CONCRETE WALK, CURB RAMP, OR DRIVE APRON, INCLUDING REMOVAL & DISPOSAL, AS PER PL						
Velotta Paving Co.	\$2.00	\$3.00	\$5.00		\$20,000.00	
T.C. Construction Co., Inc.	\$3.25	\$3.25	\$6.50		\$26,000.00	
Alba Contractors, Inc.	\$9.50	\$3.00	\$12.50		\$50,000.00	
3. 2,000.00 SQ FT OF (608) 8" CONCRETE WALK, CURB RAMP, OR DRIVE APRON, INCLUDING REMOVAL & DISPOSAL, AS PER PLA						
Velotta Paving Co.	\$2.00	\$3.50	\$5.50		\$11,000.00	
T.C. Construction Co., Inc.	\$4.00	\$3.00	\$7.00		\$14,000.00	
Alba Contractors, Inc.	\$7.50	\$3.00	\$10.50		\$21,000.00	
4. 200.00 LIN FT OF (SPC) HORIZONTAL CURB CUT, AS PER PLAN						
Velotta Paving Co.	\$2.50	\$2.50	\$5.00		\$1,000.00	
T.C. Construction Co., Inc.	\$4.00	\$1.00	\$5.00		\$1,000.00	
Alba Contractors, Inc.	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$30.00		\$6,000.00	
5. 200.00 LIN FT OF (202) CURB REMOVED						
Velotta Paving Co.	\$2.00	\$3.00	\$5.00		\$1,000.00	
T.C. Construction Co., Inc.	\$7.00	\$3.00	\$10.00		\$2,000.00	
Alba Contractors, Inc.	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$20.00		\$4,000.00	
6. 200.00 LIN FT OF (609) COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE 2						
Velotta Paving Co.	\$12.00	\$10.00	\$22.00		\$4,400.00	
T.C. Construction Co., Inc.	\$15.00	\$7.00	\$22.00		\$4,400.00	
Alba Contractors, Inc.	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$20.00		\$4,000.00	
7. 200.00 LIN FT OF (609) COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE 3						
Velotta Paving Co.	\$12.00	\$10.00	\$22.00		\$4,400.00	
T.C. Construction Co., Inc.	\$15.00	\$7.00	\$22.00		\$4,400.00	
Alba Contractors, Inc.	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$20.00		\$4,000.00	

2003 Street and Sidewalk Programs
City of Willowick
Bid Opening Date: May 23, 2003
Bid Tabulation Summary
Contract B - Sidewalks
Project No. 0301504

LIST OF ALL ITEMS

NOTE: Bidders Informal unit price or item total appear if different than bid tab calculated price.

<u>Bidders</u>	<u>Labor</u>	<u>Material</u>	<u>Calculated Unit Price</u>	<u>Bidder's Informal Unit Price</u>	<u>Calculated Line Item Total</u>	<u>Bidder's Informal Line Item Total</u>
8. 200.00 LIN FT OF (609) CURB, TYPE 6						
Velotta Paving Co.	\$12.00	\$6.00	\$18.00		\$3,600.00	
T.C. Construction Co., Inc.	\$15.00	\$5.00	\$20.00		\$4,000.00	
Alba Contractors, Inc.	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$20.00		\$4,000.00	
9. 100.00 CU YD OF (SPC) UNDERCUT AND BACKFILL UNSUITABLE SUBGRADE, AS PER PLAN, CONTINGENCY, AS DIRECTED						
Velotta Paving Co.	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$20.00		\$2,000.00	
T.C. Construction Co., Inc.	\$10.00	\$20.00	\$30.00		\$3,000.00	
Alba Contractors, Inc.	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$40.00		\$4,000.00	